  Features
· Material: SPCC
· High compatibility for standard storage device
· 19” standard rack mount tray
Cabinet Series | DH-PFC610-8D
DH-PFC610-8D
 Rack Mount Tray

Humidity <90% RH
Applicable Model DH-PFC200D Series
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Cabinet
DH-PFC200D-6U4D  19” 6U rock cabinet, depth 450mm, load bearing 40kg, support wall & plane mount
DH-PFC200D-9U4D  19” 9U rock cabinet, depth 450mm, load bearing 40kg, support wall & plane mount
DH-PFC200D-12U4D  19” 12U rock cabinet, depth 450mm, load bearing 40kg, support wall & plane mount
DH-PFC200D-18U6D  19” 18U rock cabinet, depth 600mm, load bearing 300kg, support wall & plane mount
DH-PFC200D-42U8D  19” 42U rock cabinet, depth 800mm, load bearing 300kg, support wall & plane mount
Tray
DH-PFC610-4D 19” rackmount tray
DH-PFC610-6D 19” rackmount tray
DH-PFC610-8D 19” rackmount tray
PDU
ZZM10/PDU
(8 European 250)
8 Outlet rackmount PDU power strip, max. AC250V rated input, 16A/max. 4000W output,